Three Terminal Current Controller
XR46084
1/14REV1C
FEATURES
■■ System
All solid state components
No electrolytic capacitor required
Compact size to minimize mechanical

XR46084
13/14REV1C
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number Regulating Current (mA)
Operating
Temperature Range
Lead-Free Package Packag Method
XR46084EHTR-C1(3) 40
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 150°C Yes(2) TDFN6 2x2 Reel
XR46084EHTR-C2(3) 66
XR46084EHTR-C3(3) 52
XR46084EHTR-D1(3) 80
XR46084EHTR-D2(3) 130
XR46084EHTR-D3(3) 104
XR46084EHTR-ADJ
Determined by external
resistor only
XR46084ESFTR-C1(3) 40
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 150°C Yes(2) SOT-89-5 Reel
XR46084ESFTR-C2(3) 66
XR46084ESFTR-C3(3) 52
XR46084ESFTR-D1(3) 80
XR46084ESFTR-D2(3) 130
XR46084ESFTR-D3(3) 104
XR46084ESFTR-ADJ
Determined by external
resistor only
XR46084ECF-C1(3) 40
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 150°C Yes(2) Dice Wafer
XR46084ECF-C2(3) 66
XR46084ECF-C3(3) 52
XR46084ECF-D1(3) 80
XR46084ECF-D2(3) 130
XR46084ECF-D3(3) 104
XR46084ECF-ADJ(3) Determined by
external resistor only
NOTE:
1. Refer to www.exar.com/XR46084 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2. Visit www.exar.com for more information.